ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




PART LIST

HARDWARE LIST

Label| Picture Description Qty |Label | Picture Description Qty
1 Bolt M8x20 |14 | 6 ) Nut M8 6
2 Bolt M8x40 (12| 7 e Nut M6 4
3 Bot Mexte (12| 10| (O | FoamPad | Q
4 L Boit Mex35 | 4 | 11 @ Siﬁtffﬂgg 6

@, Bolt M8x20 Foam Pad
o,
TOOL LIST
Label Picture Description Qty
8 Q Allen key M5 M6 2
9 @//’9 Spanner M10 M12 1
1 2 % Spanner M13 1
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